
Secunderabad - Danapur  SF Special (PT)/02791 - COVR - SCR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to BZU/Betul 

2h 43m - 191 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 09:25 1 1 0 66 536 SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 11:25 11:27 2m 1 1 132 89 286 SCR
3 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 12:18 12:20 2m 1 1 207 66 227 SCR
4 RDM Ramagundam 12:36 12:38 2m 1 1 225 55 170 SCR
5 MCI Manchiryal 12:53 12:55 2m 1 1 238 91 159 SCR
6 BPA Bellampalli 13:08 13:10 2m 1 1 258 83 204 SCR
7 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 13:38 13:40 2m 1 1 297 44 184 SCR
8 BPQ Balharshah 15:15 15:20 5m 4 1 367 46 346 CR
9 CD Chandrapur 15:38 15:40 2m 2 1 380 84 362 CR
10 SEGM Sewagram Junction 17:05 17:07 2m 3 1 499 63 278 CR
11 NGP Nagpur Junction 18:20 18:25 5m 1 1 575 75 309 CR
12 KATL Katol 19:14 19:15 1m 2 1 636 69 CR
13 BZU Betul 21:08 21:10 2m 2 1 766 55 639 CR
14 GDYA Ghoradongri 21:50 21:51 1m 1 1 803 41 407 CR
15 ET Itarsi Junction 23:35 23:45 10m 0 1 874 77 329 WCR
16 JBP Jabalpur 02:55 03:05 10m 2 1118 68 411 WCR
17 KTE Katni Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 2 2 1209 79 381 WCR
18 STA Satna Junction 05:45 05:50 5m 2 1307 43 315 WCR
19 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
10:00 10:20 20m 2 1485 15 97 NCR

20 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 1487 49 317 NER
21 GYN Gyanpur Road 11:48 11:50 2m 1 2 1549 74 NER
22 BHLP Bhulanpur 12:34 12:35 1m 0 2 1603 6 NER
23 BSB Varanasi Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 1,2 2 1609 16 77 NR
24 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
14:50 15:00 10m 2,3 2 1627 75 79 ECR

25 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 15:46 15:48 2m 2 2 1685 87 ECR
26 BXR Buxar 16:13 16:15 2m 1 2 1721 96 68 ECR
27 ARA Ara Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 1 2 1789 39 59 ECR
28 DNR Danapur 18:00 1,2 2 1829 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (18:48)

May 27 2024 (18:48)

1

1


